
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95]99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

05672414 

HOLST DIGITAL LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

We, A D Cadwallader and N A Bennett both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 

at 23 April 2014 

Signed Mhhe Date 23/4//4 

Signed Date 53 5/4 [+ 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 
W1H 7LW 

H ) 

fl H { 

MKE/30/HOL25 Hh 
*A36NTMOO* 

A23 26/04/2014 #25 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HOLST DIGITAL LIMITED 

Trading as: 

on the 23 April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name rads Mo ist 

Signed . Mefle 

Dated 23-OH ZO, 



HOLST DIGITAL LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 23 APRIL 2014 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Ni 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Debtor 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

| 

Signature ZZ 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

7,200 7,200 

7,200 7,200 

Date 23.04.2014



HOLST DIGITAL LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 23 APRIL 2014 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 7,200 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Nil 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,200 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

(to carry forward) 7,200 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Ni 0 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 7,200 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,200 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and Expense Claims 6,867 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 2,042 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 9,438 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 10,000 

Director's Loan Account 3,768 32,115 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors (24,915) 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (24,915) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Issued Share Capital 810 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members (25,725) 

Signature Melee Date 23 OY.20\4 



Aue yo 812199 

gt 
66SS 

xess3 

TSI 
SUL 

WMpey 

086 
AEDS 

dfo 
98a 

Beg 
UO 

puatanos 

avs 
SXd 

WH 
SOmeN 

uopuo7, 

uoyiuidig 

XH9 
VEO3 

GN’ 
A
M
S
 

439 
1$¢ 

1g} 
86HO 

24€ 
FUN 

936 
23 

ude 
Lua 

ANUBAY 
BUOWIA 

‘BSNOH JOPUEXEPY 
JOO] 

Ly 

cep 
G
W
 

@SNO} 
UBIIg 

yang 
preqwoy se 

jeang Aung 
peoy AewjoeH 

gop 

pays) 
eyB10 

IS1OH 

PeOY JOWEA 8 
SUKOISND 

puR 
OnUBASY 

WH 

oegng wala} 
ysunyysey way 

BUABINOD 
UOT 

oye 
uery 

peoy 
eWeNy 

8 
Peoy 

uopuoy 
SZ 

yons 
juobey 

pf 
eyeBroany 

¢ 

equas 
eovepucdseli0> 

1g 

bbe 
x08 

Od 
wesigo 

eayer 

{epoaysod 
ym) 

ssouppy 

einjeubis 

S10NP89 [810 

S10}1P8I5 
PANAsUpy 

JEN 
[2101 

ISOH 
spew 

(LWA) OUWH 
(3Avd) 

OMNH 
{ xe1 voqeiodied) OUWH 

8201819 
pesnesun 

JeyIO 

soyjey 
sear] 

50491 
3s}0H puBuy 

x008Iy 

yueg 
efepsaphi) 
yr 

epeuRy i9 
e
a
n
 

soipmys 
A
d
y
 

si0pIpelg 
esuadxg 

pure epedL 

yuRUUte|D 
Jo 1019915 

Jo eweN, 

8103/p919 
s,Auedwog 

- g 


